
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Lucy Gee - (412375) - City of Norwich SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:12.01 422 F 14/11/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 Luton Team Luton 3

1:13.03 405 H 18/07/15 Team Luton 2 Fast 2 Furious Sprint Meet Luton  3

1:13.22 402 F 10/10/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 Luton Team Luton 3

1:13.33 400 F 31/01/15 Hatfield Valentines Gala Hatfield Team Luton 3

1:13.50 397 H 03/10/15 Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier Cambridge  2

1:13.55 396 F 12/12/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 Luton Team Luton 3

1:13.71 394 F 18/07/15 Team Luton 2 Fast 2 Furious Sprint Meet Luton  3

1:13.71 394 H 13/12/15 Team Luton Winter Development Meet Luton  3

1:13.87 391 F 25/01/15 Biggleswade 16th Open Meet Biggleswade Team Luton 3

1:14.18 386 H 24/09/16 Team Luton September Short Course Meet Luton Team Luton 2

1:14.26 385 H 25/10/15 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet Luton  3

1:14.30 384 H 12/03/16 Team Luton Club Championships 2015 2016 Luton Team Luton 3

1:14.43 382 F 29/11/15 Hitchin County Qualifier Open Meet 2015 Borehamwood Team Luton 3

1:14.74 378 F 08/10/16 NASL London Luton Team Luton 3

1:14.94 375 H 29/10/16 Cheshunt Open Meet Harlow Team Luton 3

1:15.09 372 F 03/04/16 Hatfield Spring Gala Hatfield Team Luton 3

1:15.20 371 F 08/12/14 NASL London Rounds Div 1 & 2 Luton Team Luton 3

1:16.06 358 F 22/11/14 Hatfield Winter Gala Hatfield Team Luton 3

1:16.15 357 H 16/10/16 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet Luton Team Luton 3

1:16.18 357 F 11/10/14 National Arena League London Div 1 & 2 Luton Team Luton 3

1:16.21 356 H 16/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield  2

1:16.25 356 F 13/12/14 NASL London Round Division 1&2 Luton Team Luton 3

1:16.39 354 F 27/11/16 Hitchin Open Last Chance Meet Borehamwood Team Luton 3

1:16.53 352 H 25/10/14 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet Biggleswade  3

1:16.74 349 H 26/04/14 Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet Luton Team Luton 3

1:16.81 348 H 26/10/13 Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet Biggleswade Team Luton 3

1:18.05 332 H 12/07/14 Hatfield Summer Spectacle at the Sports Village Hatfield Team Luton 2
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1:18.05 332 H 12/07/14 Hatfield Summer Spectacle at the Sports Village Hatfield Team Luton 2

1:18.44 327 H 10/11/18 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018 Sheffield  2

1:18.75 323 F 18/01/14 Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet Biggleswade Team Luton 3

1:18.99 320 H 01/02/14 Bedfordshire ASA Junior Inter-County Comp Biggleswade Team Luton 2

1:19.13 318 H 09/03/14 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Team Luton 2

1:19.65 312 H 28/06/14 Team Luton SC Club Championships Luton Team Luton 4

1:20.10 307 H 02/12/17 Team Luton Compendium Challenge 2017 Luton Team Luton 4

1:22.32 283 H 02/06/13 Team Luton SC Club Championships Round 2 Luton Team Luton 4

1:22.80 278 H 20/11/21 BUCS Short Course Swimming Sheffield Kent 2

1:23.12 274 F 25/11/12 Hitchin Open Meet Hitchin Team Luton 3

1:23.83 268 H 28/04/13 Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013 Luton Team Luton 3

1:25.96 248 H 03/03/13 Bedfordshire County Championships Luton Team Luton 2

1:27.06 239 F 19/01/13 Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet Biggleswade Team Luton 3

1:34.26 188 H 22/04/12 Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet Watford Team Luton 3

1:34.44 187 H 30/06/12 Team Luton Club Championships Luton Team Luton 4

1:49.85 119 H 07/05/11 Team Luton Club Championships Hitchin Team Luton 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:22.80 278 H 20/11/21 BUCS Short Course Swimming Sheffield Kent 2

1:16.21 356 H 16/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield  2

1:18.44 327 H 10/11/18 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018 Sheffield  2

1:20.10 307 H 02/12/17 Team Luton Compendium Challenge 2017 Luton Team Luton 4

1:16.39 354 F 27/11/16 Hitchin Open Last Chance Meet Borehamwood Team Luton 3

1:14.94 375 H 29/10/16 Cheshunt Open Meet Harlow Team Luton 3

1:16.15 357 H 16/10/16 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet Luton Team Luton 3

1:14.74 378 F 08/10/16 NASL London Luton Team Luton 3

1:14.18 386 H 24/09/16 Team Luton September Short Course Meet Luton Team Luton 2

1:15.09 372 F 03/04/16 Hatfield Spring Gala Hatfield Team Luton 3

1:14.30 384 H 12/03/16 Team Luton Club Championships 2015 2016 Luton Team Luton 3

1:13.71 394 H 13/12/15 Team Luton Winter Development Meet Luton  3

1:13.55 396 F 12/12/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 Luton Team Luton 3

1:14.43 382 F 29/11/15 Hitchin County Qualifier Open Meet 2015 Borehamwood Team Luton 3

1:12.01 422 F 14/11/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 Luton Team Luton 3

1:14.26 385 H 25/10/15 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet Luton  3

1:13.22 402 F 10/10/15 National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123 Luton Team Luton 3

1:13.50 397 H 03/10/15 Cambridge L2 Regional & National SC Qualifier Cambridge  2

1:13.71 394 F 18/07/15 Team Luton 2 Fast 2 Furious Sprint Meet Luton  3

1:13.03 405 H 18/07/15 Team Luton 2 Fast 2 Furious Sprint Meet Luton  3

1:13.33 400 F 31/01/15 Hatfield Valentines Gala Hatfield Team Luton 3

1:13.87 391 F 25/01/15 Biggleswade 16th Open Meet Biggleswade Team Luton 3

1:16.25 356 F 13/12/14 NASL London Round Division 1&2 Luton Team Luton 3

1:15.20 371 F 08/12/14 NASL London Rounds Div 1 & 2 Luton Team Luton 3

1:16.06 358 F 22/11/14 Hatfield Winter Gala Hatfield Team Luton 3

1:16.53 352 H 25/10/14 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet Biggleswade  3

1:16.18 357 F 11/10/14 National Arena League London Div 1 & 2 Luton Team Luton 3

1:18.05 332 H 12/07/14 Hatfield Summer Spectacle at the Sports Village Hatfield Team Luton 2

1:19.65 312 H 28/06/14 Team Luton SC Club Championships Luton Team Luton 4

1:16.74 349 H 26/04/14 Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet Luton Team Luton 3

1:19.13 318 H 09/03/14 Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs Luton Team Luton 2

1:18.99 320 H 01/02/14 Bedfordshire ASA Junior Inter-County Comp Biggleswade Team Luton 2

1:18.75 323 F 18/01/14 Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet Biggleswade Team Luton 3

1:16.81 348 H 26/10/13 Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet Biggleswade Team Luton 3

1:22.32 283 H 02/06/13 Team Luton SC Club Championships Round 2 Luton Team Luton 4
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1:22.32 283 H 02/06/13 Team Luton SC Club Championships Round 2 Luton Team Luton 4

1:23.83 268 H 28/04/13 Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013 Luton Team Luton 3

1:25.96 248 H 03/03/13 Bedfordshire County Championships Luton Team Luton 2

1:27.06 239 F 19/01/13 Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet Biggleswade Team Luton 3

1:23.12 274 F 25/11/12 Hitchin Open Meet Hitchin Team Luton 3

1:34.44 187 H 30/06/12 Team Luton Club Championships Luton Team Luton 4

1:34.26 188 H 22/04/12 Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet Watford Team Luton 3

1:49.85 119 H 07/05/11 Team Luton Club Championships Hitchin Team Luton 4
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